
Begin Advertisement: 5/23/2018
Contract No. 18-31212 Bid Opening: 6/8/2018
Project Types Pavement Rehabilitation Anticipated Award: 6/26/2018

Item 
No. Item Code Item Description Unit of 

Measure
Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 120100 Traffic Control System LS 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 18,000.00$                         $18,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $25,506.20 $25,506.20 $84,750.00 $84,750.00

2 130100 Job Site Management LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 3,800.00$                           $3,800.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $94,300.00 $94,300.00

3 390132 Hot Mix Asphalt TON 2,648 $200.00 $529,600.00 138.00$                              $365,424.00 $165.00 $436,920.00 $132.00 $349,536.00 $177.00 $468,696.00 $152.00 $402,496.00

4 398200 Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement SQFT 141,205 $1.50 $211,807.50 0.60$                                  $84,723.00 $0.50 $70,602.50 $1.75 $247,108.75 $1.16 $163,797.80 $1.50 $211,807.50

$801,407.50 $471,947.00 $563,522.50 $611,644.75 $670,500.00 $793,353.50

B&M Builders, Inc.Martin Brothers Construction

TOTAL

BID SUMMARY      

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

2018 Marshall Road Pavement Rehabilitation Project

Darren Taylor Construction, Inc.Western Engineering Contractors, Inc. Central Valley Engineering
& Asphalt, Inc.

6/13/2018-1:33 PM 1 of 1
18-0686 A 1 of 1




